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One Cable Does it All
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The CalDigit Thunderbolt™ Station 2 is the successor to the original Thunderbolt™ Station that 

brought a new level of connectivity to modern streamlined computers via a single Thunderbolt™ 

cable.  The Thunderbolt™ Station 2’s design combines the original Thunderbolt™ Station’s outstanding 

functionality with a host of new features to create the ultimate Thunderbolt™ device.
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The inclusion of  Thunderbolt™ 2 allows the Thunderbolt™ Station 2 to be 

the central hub of modern 4K workflows. Thunderbolt™ 2 takes the dual 

10Gb/s bi-directional channels of the original Thunderbolt™ interface 

and combines them into one 20Gb/s bi-directional channel.

4K ALL THE WAY

4K DISPLAY
Not only can you connect any HDMI monitor to the Thunderbolt™ Station 2, but you have the option of using a 

4K HDMI monitor that is 4 times the resolution of HD video. Whether you’re a professional user who needs the 

very best display, someone who watches movies on their computer, or even a gamer, the Thunderbolt™ Station 

2’s HDMI connection provides the very best image quality.
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We all have countless USB devices that constantly need charging. If you’re 

connecting iPhones, iPads, hard drives, card readers, or cameras to your 

computer, you can rest assured that the SuperSpeed USB 3.0 ports on the 

Thunderbolt™ Station 2 provide enough power to charge all your devices. 

Even if your computer does not have USB 3.0 ports, the Thunderbolt™ Station 

2 will allow you to take advantage of this flexible interface.

If you often find yourself turning on your computer to charge your iPhone, 

iPad, or other USB device, then the Thunderbolt™ Station 2’s front facing USB 

3.0 port will come in handy. It features stand-alone charging that will charge 

devices even when it is not connected to a computer.

FAST & POWERFUL USB 3.0

STAND-ALONE CHARGING
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Professional users need the flexibility of multiple 

connections. Whether you’re using Thunderbolt™, 

USB 3.0 or eSATA, the Thunderbolt™ Station 2 

The versatile design allows you to pick either a vertical or horizontal position when 

using the Thunderbolt™ Station 2. If desk space is at a minimum, the vertical position 

will free up valuable space. You can choose the position that’s right for you.

PROFESSIONAL 
CONNECTIONS

DESIGNED FOR YOU

offers the best connectivity 

options available for 

professional accessories.
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WiFi is incredibly convenient, but for the most stable connection available Gigabit Ethernet cannot be beaten, 

especially if you are streaming movies or music. Modern computers are missing Ethernet ports and the 

Thunderbolt™ Station 2 brings them back to allow you to take advantage of uninterrupted downloads.

Connecting audio devices to the Thunderbolt™ Station 2 

brings the convenience of plugging in microphones, and 

headphones without the need of having those devices 

connected to a computer. This is an ideal solution for users 

who record podcasts, listen to music, or play games.

SPEED UP YOUR INTERNET CONNECTION

EMPOWER YOUR SOUND
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Model

Model

EAN

EAN

SKU

SKU

Thunderbolt™ Station 2 (US)

Thunderbolt™ Station 2 with 

1m Thunderbolt™ Cable (US)

Thunderbolt™ Station 2 (UK)

Thunderbolt™ Station 2 with 

1m Thunderbolt™ Cable (UK)

Thunderbolt™ Station 2 (EU)

Thunderbolt™ Station 2 with 
1m Thunderbolt™ Cable (EU)

Thunderbolt™ Station PSU

1m Thunderbolt™ Cable

3ft USB 3.0 A to B Cable

TS2-US-60

TS2-US-6010

TS2-UK-60

TS2-UK-6010

TS2-EU-60

TS2-EU-6010

CTS-PSU-60

TBT-10

CBUSB3AB-3-CD

4712010085347

4712010085323

4712010085309

4712010085323

4712010085224

4712010085248

4712010081295

4712010081172

4712010080847

500426

500424

500422

500424

500414

500416

500021

500009

791980

TS2 MODEL 
NUMBERS

ACCESSORIES
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QUICK FACTS
Thunderbolt™ 2

HDMI with 4K Monitor Support

Stand-Alone Charging

USB 3.0 5Gb/s

6G eSATA

Rapid Charging

Gigabit Ethernet

Audio In & Out



TECHNICAL SPECIFIACTIONS

Interface

Dimensions

In the Box

Power Supply Adapter

Compliance

System Requirements

Environment

2 x Thunderbolt™ 2 Ports

1 x HDMI Out 

1 x Gigabit Ethernet

3 x USB 3.0 (1x Front, 2x Rear)

2 x eSATA 6G Ports 

1 x Headphone Out 

1 x Microphone In

Height  : 4.92 inches (125.0 mm)

Width	   : 1.71 inches (43.5 mm)

Depth    : 3.88 inches (98.5 mm)

Weight : 1.34 lbs (0.61 kgs)

1 x CalDigit Thunderbolt™ Station 2

1 x Power Supply

1 x Power Cord

2 x Rubber Feet Strips

Full range AC Input: 

100V-240V ~ 50/60Hz 1.5A max 

DC Output: DC 12V/5.0A

EMC: CE, UL, GS, CCC, FCC, CS, BSMI, PCT, ETL, PSE

FCC, CE, RoHS

Thunderbolt™ enabled computer

Windows 7 & Windows 8

Mac OS X 10.8.4 or later

Ambient Operating Temperature: 

32°F ~ 158°F (0°C ~ 70°C)
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ABOUT
CalDigit is a single vendor company. We design, build, and assemble all of our 

products. This results in the ability to provide users with unparalleled support.

We use only the best quality components in all of our products, 

which has made us the company of choice for the content 

creation industry.



For more information please contact your local CalDigit representative.

© 2015 CalDigit, Inc.


