

One Cable Does it All



PRODUCT GUIDE





The CalDigit Thunderbolt™ Station 2 is the successor to the original Thunderbolt™ Station that brought a new level of connectivity to modern streamlined computers via a single Thunderbolt™ cable. The Thunderbolt™ Station 2's design combines the original Thunderbolt™ Station's outstanding functionality with a host of new features to create the ultimate Thunderbolt™ device.



FAST & POWERFUL USB 3.0

We all have countless USB devices that constantly need charging. If you're connecting iPhones, iPads, hard drives, card readers, or cameras to your computer, you can rest assured that the SuperSpeed USB 3.0 ports on the Thunderbolt™ Station 2 provide enough power to charge all your devices. Even if your computer does not have USB 3.0 ports, the Thunderbolt™ Station 2 will allow you to take advantage of this flexible interface.



If you often find yourself turning on your computer to charge your iPhone, iPad, or other USB device, then the Thunderbolt™ Station 2's front facing USB 3.0 port will come in handy. It features stand-alone charging that will charge devices even when it is not connected to a computer.







PROFESSIONAL CONNECTIONS

Professional users need the flexibility of multiple connections. Whether you're using Thunderbolt™, USB 3.0 or eSATA, the Thunderbolt™ Station 2 offers the best connectivity options available for professional accessories.





The versatile design allows you to pick either a vertical or horizontal position when using the Thunderbolt™ Station 2. If desk space is at a minimum, the vertical position will free up valuable space. You can choose the position that's right for you.





EMPOWER YOUR SOUND

Connecting audio devices to the Thunderbolt[™] Station 2 brings the convenience of plugging in microphones, and headphones without the need of having those devices connected to a computer. This is an ideal solution for users who record podcasts, listen to music, or play games.

SPEED UP YOUR INTERNET CONNECTION

WiFi is incredibly convenient, but for the most stable connection available Gigabit Ethernet cannot be beaten, especially if you are streaming movies or music. Modern computers are missing Ethernet ports and the Thunderbolt™ Station 2 brings them back to allow you to take advantage of uninterrupted downloads.



TS2 MODEL NUMBERS

	Model	EAN	SKU
Thunderbolt™ Station 2 (US)	TS2-US-60	4712010085347	500426
Thunderbolt™ Station 2 with 1m Thunderbolt™ Cable (US)	TS2-US-6010	4712010085323	500424
Thunderbolt™ Station 2 (UK)	TS2-UK-60	4712010085309	500422
Thunderbolt™ Station 2 with 1m Thunderbolt™ Cable (UK)	TS2-UK-6010	4712010085323	500424
Thunderbolt™ Station 2 (EU)	TS2-EU-60	4712010085224	500414
Thunderbolt™ Station 2 with 1m Thunderbolt™ Cable (EU)	TS2-EU-6010	4712010085248	500416

ACCESSORIES

	Model	EAN	SKU
Thunderbolt™ Station PSU	CTS-PSU-60	4712010081295	500021
1m Thunderbolt™ Cable	TBT-10	4712010081172	500009
3ft USB 3.0 A to B Cable	CBUSB3AB-3-CD	4712010080847	791980

CalDigit



QUICK FACTS

- Thunderbolt™ 2
- HDMI with 4K Monitor Support
- Stand-Alone Charging
- USB 3.0 5Gb/s
- 6G eSATA
- Rapid Charging
- Gigabit Ethernet
- Audio In & Out

TECHNICAL SPECIFIACTIONS

2 x Thunderbolt™ 2 Ports Thunderbolt™ enabled computer System Requirements Windows 7 & Windows 8 1 x HDMI Out 1 x Gigabit Ethernet Mac OS X 10.8.4 or later Interface 3 x USB 3.0 (1x Front, 2x Rear) 2 x eSATA 6G Ports Ambient Operating Temperature: 1 x Headphone Out Environment $32^{\circ}F \sim 158^{\circ}F (0^{\circ}C \sim 70^{\circ}C)$ 1 x Microphone In Height: 4.92 inches (125.0 mm) Full range AC Input: Width: 1.71 inches (43.5 mm) 100V-240V ~ 50/60Hz 1.5A max Power Supply Adapter Dimensions DC Output: DC 12V/5.0A Depth: 3.88 inches (98.5 mm) EMC: CE, UL, GS, CCC, FCC, CS, BSMI, PCT, ETL, PSE Weight: 1.34 lbs (0.61 kgs) Compliance FCC, CE, RoHS 1 x CalDigit Thunderbolt™ Station 2 1 x Power Supply In the Box 1 x Power Cord 2 x Rubber Feet Strips



ABOUT CalDigit

CalDigit is a single vendor company. We design, build, and assemble all of our products. This results in the ability to provide users with unparalleled support.

We use only the best quality components in all of our products, which has made us the company of choice for the content creation industry.







For more information please contact your local CalDigit representative. © 2015 CalDigit, Inc.